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|NEW YEAR'S DAY 

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL : MAULANA AZAD cOLLEGE 

8, Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Road, Kolkata - 700013 

Phone No. : 2226-4306, 033-2249-3737 (Tel. & Fax) 

BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA 
|MAKAR SANKRANTI 
NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY 

MAGHOTSAB 

C. U. FOUNDATION DAY 

REPUBLIC DAY 
|SHABEMIRAJ 

|SARASWATI PUJA 
|SHAB-E-BARAT 
SHIVARATRI 

DOL YATRA, HOLY 
GOOD FRIDAY 

EASTER SATURDAY 
JUMAT-UL-WIDA 

SHAB-E-QADAR 
Eid-UI-Fitr 

PROVISIONAL LIST OF HOLIDAYS -2024 

CHAITRA SANKRANTI 

B. R. AMBEDKAR 

BENGALI NEW YEAR DAY /BIRTH DAY OF DR. 

MAHABIR JAYANTI 

SUMMER VACATION 

RATHAYATRA 

MUHARRAM 

EVENTS 

Including May Day-1/5, Rabindra Jayanti-8/5/24 Buddha 
Purnima-23/5 ld-Ud-Zoha-17/6-19/6/24) 

RAKHI PURNIMA 
INDEPENDENCE DAY 

JANMASTAMI 

|AKHRI-CHAHAR-SHAMBA 

Fateha-Dwaz-Daham 
VISWAKARMA PUJA 

PUJA VACATION 

GANDHIJI'S BIRTH DAY/MAHALAYA 

(Including Durgapuja, Laxmi Puja & Maulana Azad's 
Birthday- 07/10 to 18/10, Kali Puja, Bhatridwitia- 31/10 to 

4/11, Chhat Puja-7/11/24, Jagatdhatri Puja-11/11/2024) 

|GURUNANAK'S BIRTHDAY 
|CHRISTMAS VACATION: 
PRINCIPAL'S DISCRETION 

President, Governing Body 
Maulana Azad College, Kolkata 

President 
Governing Body 

Matlana Azad Coll :ge 

MONTHS 

JANUARY 

JANUARY 

JANUARY 

JANUARY 

JANUARY 

JANUARY 

FEBRUARY 

FEBRUARY 
FEBRUARY 

FEBRUARY 

MARCH 

MARCH 

MARCH 

MARCH 

APRIL 

APRIL 

APRIL 

APRIL 

APRIL 

APRIL 

MAY 

TO 

JUNE 

JULY 

JULY 

AUGUST 

AUGUST 

AUGUST 

AUGUST 

SEPTEMBER 
SEPTEMBER 

OCTOBER 

October 

to 

November 

NOVEMBER 

DECEMBER 

DATE 

01 

12 

15 

23 

24 

25 

26 

7 

14-15 

26 

25-26 

29 

30 

5 

7 

11-13 

13 

14 

21 

01 May 
TO 

20 June 

7 

17 

15 

19 

26 

28 

16 

17 

2 

07 OCT 

to 

11 NOV. 

15 

25-31 

DAY 

Monday 
Friday 

Monday 
Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 

Friday 

Wednesday 
Wed-Thur 

Monday 
Friday 

Mon-Tue 

Friday 
Saturday 

Friday 
Sunday 

Thus-Sat 
Saturday 

Sunday 

Sunday 
Wednesday 

to 

Thursaday 
Sunday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Monday 
Monday 

Wednesday 
Monday 

Maulana Azad 

Tuesday 
Wednesday 

Monday 
to 

Tuesday 

Friday 
Wed-Tue 

Wrinciga 

No. OF 

HOLIDAYS 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

44 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

3 

32 

115 

Principal Maulana Azad College 
Gurt. of Weat Bcnga 

No. OF 

SUNDAYS 

1 

1 

1 

7 

5 

1 

17 

JANUARY



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }



