

GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL: MAULANA AZAD COLLEGE

8, Rafi Ahmed Kidwai Road, Kolkata - 700013 Phone No. : 2226-4306, 033-2249-3737 (Tel. & Fax)



PROVISIONAL LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2024

			ULIDA	I O - LUZ-	<u>-</u>	
SI. No.	EVENTS	MONTHS	DATE	DAY	No. OF HOLIDAYS	No. OF SUNDAYS
1	NEW YEAR'S DAY	JANUARY	01	Monday	1	JUNDATS
2	BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA	JANUARY	12	Friday	1	
3	MAKAR SANKRANTI	JANUARY	15	Monday	1	
4	NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY	JANUARY	23	Tuesday	1	
5	C. U. FOUNDATION DAY	JANUARY	24	Wednesday	1	
6	MAGHOTSAB	JANUARY	25	Thursday	1	
7	REPUBLIC DAY	JANUARY	26	Friday	1	
8	SHABEMIRAJ	FEBRUARY	7	Wednesday	1	
9	SARASWATI PUJA	FEBRUARY	14-15	Wed-Thur	2	
10	SHAB-E-BARAT	FEBRUARY	26	Monday	1	
11	SHIVARATRI	MARCH	8	Friday	1	
12	DOL YATRA, HOLY	MARCH	25-26	Mon-Tue	2	
13	GOOD FRIDAY	MARCH	29	Friday	1	
14	EASTER SATURDAY	MARCH	30	Saturday	1	
15	JUMAT-UL-WIDA	APRIL	5	Friday	1	
16	SHAB-E-QADAR	APRIL	7	Sunday		1
17	Eid-Ul-Fitr	APRIL	11-13	Thus-Sat	3	
18	CHAITRA SANKRANTI	APRIL	13	Saturday	1	
10	BENGALI NEW YEAR DAY / BIRTH DAY OF DR.			, i		
19	B. R. AMBEDKAR	APRIL	14	Sunday		1
20	MAHABIR JAYANTI	APRIL	21	Sunday		1
	SUMMER VACATION	MAY	01 May	Wednesday		
21	(Including May Day-1/5, Rabindra Jayanti-8/5/24 Buddha	ТО	то	to	44	7
	Purnima-23/5 Id-Ud-Zoha-17/6-19/6/24)	JUNE	20 June	Thursaday		
22	RATHAYATRA	JULY	7	Sunday		1
23	MUHARRAM	JULY	17	Wednesday	1	
24	INDEPENDENCE DAY	AUGUST	15	Thursday	1	
25	RAKHI PURNIMA	AUGUST	19	Monday	1	
26	JANMASTAMI	AUGUST	26	Monday	1	
27	AKHRI-CHAHAR-SHAMBA	AUGUST	28	Wednesday	1	
28	Fateha-Dwaz-Daham	SEPTEMBER	16	Monday	1	
29	VISWAKARMA PUJA	SEPTEMBER	17	Tuesday	1	
30	GANDHIJI'S BIRTH DAY / MAHALAYA	OCTOBER	2	Wednesday	1	
31	PUJA VACATION (Including Durgapuja, Laxmi Puja & Maulana Azad's Birthday- 07/10 to 18/10, Kali Puja, Bhatridwitia- 31/10 to 4/11, Chhat Puja-7/11/24, Jagatdhatri Puja-11/11/2024)	October to November	07 OCT to 11 NOV.	Monday to Tuesday	32	5
32	GURUNANAK'S BIRTHDAY	NOVEMBER	15	Friday	1	
	CHRISTMAS VACATION :	DECEMBER	25-31	Wed-Tue	6	1
	PRINCIPAL'S DISCRETION				3	-
					115	17
					**3	*/

President, Governing Body Maulana Azad College, Kolkata

> President Governing Body Maulana Azad College

rincipal Maulana Azad rollege

Principal
Maulana Azad College
Govt. of West Bengal

DSS